Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 55995
Ballots Cast: 12919

Voter Turnout: 23%

Active Precincts: 83

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION LELAND CUSD 1

Candidate Name

WILLIAM W. WESSON (NON)
KATE HENDRICKSON (NON)
GREGG GUNDERSON (NON)
MIKE JOHNSON (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: PAW PAW 01
Candidate Name

WILLIAM W. WESSON (NON)
GREGG GUNDERSON (NON)
KATE HENDRICKSON (NON)
MIKE JOHNSON (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: VICTOR 01
Candidate Name

KATE HENDRICKSON (NON)
WILLIAM W. WESSON (NON)
MIKE JOHNSON (NON)
GREGG GUNDERSON (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
24

22

21

20

0

Total Votes

o o101 o N

Total Votes
17

17

15

15

0

Vote %
27.59
25.29
24.14
22.99
0

Vote %
30.43
26.09
21.74
21.74
0

Vote %
26.56
26.56
23.44
23.44
0

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

