Election: 2007 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: DeKalb County Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 55995

Ballots Cast: 12919 Voter Turnout: 23% Active Precincts: 83

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION LELAND CUSD 1

Candidate Name WILLIAM W. WESSON (NON) KATE HENDRICKSON (NON) GREGG GUNDERSON (NON) MIKE JOHNSON (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 24 22 21 20 0	Vote % 27.59 25.29 24.14 22.99 0
Precinct: PAW PAW 01		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
WILLIAM W. WESSON (NON)	7	30.43
GREGG GUNDERSON (NON)	6	26.09
KATE HENDRICKSON (NON)	5	21.74
MIKE JOHNSON (NON)	5	21.74
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0
Precinct: VICTOR 01		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
KATE HENDRICKSON (NON)	17	26.56
WILLIAM W. WESSON (NON)	17	26.56
MIKE JOHNSON (NON)	15	23.44
GREGG GUNDERSON (NON)	15	23.44
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0